
John Rintoul
Butchery Sales Manager
T: 07771 392 578
E: john@lomondwholesale.co.uk
Scotland-wide Butchers

Jamie Gargett
DIRECTOR OF SALES
T: 07875 677 010
E: jamie@lomondwholesale.co.uk
Scotland-wide, Tender & Contract 
Opportunities, Team Management

William McKinven
Regional Business Development Manager
T: 07908 772 331
E: william@lomondwholesale.co.uk
Edinburgh & Surrounding

Sharon McGonigle
Sales Representative 
T: 07772 671 095
E: sharon@lomondwholesale.co.uk
Fife & Stirling

Peter Burns
Sales Representative 
T: 07899 981 664
E: peter@lomondwholesale.co.uk
Lanarkshire & The Borders

Jimmy Miller
Sales Representative 
T: 07771 333 173
E: jimmy@lomondwholesale.co.uk
Inverness-shire Fort William & Peterhead

Ronnie White
Sales Representative 
T: 07860 845 708
E: ronnie@lomondwholesale.co.uk
Oban, Glasgow, Dumfriesshire & Stranraer

Robbie Penman
Culinary Business Development Manager 
T: 07860 844 716
E: robbie@lomondwholesale.co.uk
Our chef expertise, covering restaurants & hotels

Stephen Brown
Sales Representative 
T: 07974 899 423
E: stephen@lomondwholesale.co.uk
Edinburgh & Surrounding

Sales Rep
List

Derek Gaffney
Regional Sales Manager
T: 07813 862 953
E: derek@lomondwholesale.co.uk
Dundee, Angus, Aberdeen

For General Enquiries
Get in touch with our telesales team on: 
T: 0141 353 6777
E: info@lomondwholesale.co.uk

Ryan Boyd
Sales Representative 
T: 07964 327 895
E: ryan@lomondwholesale.co.uk
Glasgow & Ayrshire


